
Updated in :

TOTAL CALLS 208

Date cruise ship cruise line arrival departure berth Pax Crew

Sunday, October 6, 2024 SEABOURN 

VENTURE

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON
264

Saturday, October 19, 2024 SH VEGA Swan Hellenic 08h00 23h00 ST-PIERRE 158 120

Sunday, October 20, 2024 EXPLORIS ONE Exploris Exped. & 

Cruises

a/c a/c TOURELLES
158

117

Sunday, October 27, 2024 EXPLORIS ONE Exploris Exped. & 

Cruises

a/c a/c TOURELLES
158

117

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 SAPPHIRE 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2988 1238

Friday, November 1, 2024 ZUIDERDAM Holland America 

Line

08h00 17h00 P. SIMON 2502 812

Sunday, November 3, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, November 3, 2024 EXPLORIS ONE Exploris Exped. & 

Cruises

a/c a/c TOURELLES 158 117

Monday, November 4, 2024 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 AMADEA Bernhard Schulte 

Cruises

08h00 18h00 P. SIMON
604

244

Monday, November 11, 

2024

ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Tuesday, November 12, 

2024

LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

06h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Thursday, November 14, 

2024

MSC 

MAGNIFICA

MSC 09h00 19h00 TOURELLES
3605

1027

Saturday, November 16, 

2024

MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON
2506

1000

Saturday, November 16, 

2024

ZUIDERDAM Holland America 

Line

08h00 17h00 TOURELLES
2502

812

Saturday, November 16, 

2024

EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19:00 ST-PIERRE
298

246

Saturday, November 16, 

2024

EXPLORA II MSC 08h00 19h00 P. SIMON
922

700

Sunday, November 17, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Monday, November 18, 

2024

BRAEMAR Villa Vie Odyssey a/c **** P. SIMON 987 400

Wednesday, November 20, 

2024

LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

06h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Friday, November 22, 2024 SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 638

Friday, November 22, 2024 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19:00 ST-PIERRE 298 246

Saturday, November 23, 

2024

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Monday, November 25, 

2024

ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Tuesday, November 26, 

2024

CRYSTAL 

SERENITY

Crystal Cruises a/c a/c P. SIMON 1140 655

Wednesday, November 27, 

2024

HAMBURG Mamba Point Ship 07h00 **** TOURELLES 423 170

Thursday, November 28, 

2024

LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

06h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Thursday, November 28, 

2024

AZAMARA 

JOURNEY

SP Cruises 08h00 17h00 ST-PIERRE 694 372

Saturday, November 30, 

2024

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, December 1, 2024 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

 CRUISE SHIP CALLS FORECAST

 OCTOBER 2024 à  SEPTEMBER 2025

August, 2024



Sunday, December 1, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, December 1, 2024 CRYSTAL 

SERENITY

Crystal Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 1140 655

Monday, December 2, 2024 ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3660 1346

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 GRANDEUR OF 

THE SEAS

RCCL 09h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2440 776

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 09h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Wednesday, December 4, 

2024

SEADREAM I Seadream 08h00 18h00 MARIN 110 90

Thursday, December 5, 2024 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 21h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Friday, December 6, 2024 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Saturday, December 7, 2024 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, December 8, 2024 AIDABELLA AIDA Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Monday, December 9, 2024 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Monday, December 9, 2024 INSIGNIA Norwegian Cruises 

Line

07h00 19h00 P. SIMON 702 372

Wednesday, December 11, 

2024

VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 08h00 20h00 P. SIMON 2800 1150

Thursday, December 12, 

2024

COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 21h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, December 12, 

2024

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, December 12, 

2024

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Thursday, December 12, 

2024

EXPLORA II MSC 08h00 19h00 ST-PIERRE 922 700

Saturday, December 14, 

2024

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Saturday, December 14, 

2024

CLUB MED 2 Club Med 07h00 22h00 TOURELLES 439 214

Saturday, December 14, 

2024

SEA CLOUD 

SPIRIT

Sea Cloud Cruises 08h00 13h30 ST-PIERRE 136 90

Sunday, December 15, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Thursday, December 19, 

2024

COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, December 19, 

2024

SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 638

Thursday, December 19, 

2024

WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises 08h00 11h00 Anse Mitan 148 73

Friday, December 20, 2024 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106

Saturday, December 21, 

2024

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Saturday, December 21, 

2024

CLUB MED 2 Club Med 07h00 23h00 TOURELLES 439 214

Monday, December 23, 2024 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 08h00 13h30 ST-PIERRE 64 60

Thursday, December 26, 

2024

VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, December 26, 

2024

COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, December 26, 

2024

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, December 26, 

2024

ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Thursday, December 26, 

2024

CLUB MED 2 Club Med 07h00 17h00 ST-PIERRE 439 214

Friday, December 27, 2024 ISLAND 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2259 778

Saturday, December 28, 

2024

MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, December 29, 2024 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, December 29, 2024 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Sunday, December 29, 2024 SEA CLOUD 

SPIRIT

Sea Cloud Cruises 13h30 19:00 ST-PIERRE 136 90

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 ILMA Cruise Yachts Ops 08h00 24h00 Anse Mitan 456

Thursday, January 2, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Thursday, January 2, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, January 2, 2025 WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises 08h00 11h00 Anse Mitan 148 73

Friday, January 3, 2025 ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3660 1346

Friday, January 3, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106



Saturday, January 4, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, January 5, 2025 AIDABELLA AIDA Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Monday, January 6, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Monday, January 6, 2025 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

06h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 AIDAPERLA Aida Cruises 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3286 900

Thursday, January 9, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, January 9, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, January 9, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, January 9, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Friday, January 10, 2025 SEA CLOUD II Sea Cloud Cruises 08h00 13h30 ST-PIERRE 94 57

Saturday, January 11, 2025 SEVEN SEAS 

NAVIGATOR

Norwegian Cruise 

Line

08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 530 325

Saturday, January 11, 2025 VISION OF THE 

SEAS

Royal Caribbean 

Cruises

09h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2435 765

Saturday, January 11, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, January 12, 2025 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Sunday, January 12, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, January 12, 2025 SEADREAM I Seadream 08h00 18h00 MARIN 110 90

Wednesday, January 15, 

2025

SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 21h00 P. SIMON 638

Thursday, January 16, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2770 1150

Thursday, January 16, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, January 16, 2025 WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises 08h00 11h00 Anse Mitan 148 73

Thursday, January 16, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 07h00 19h00 ST-PIERRE 298 246

Friday, January 17, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106

Saturday, January 18, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Saturday, January 18, 2025 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Monday, January 20, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Monday, January 20, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19H00 Anse d'Arlet

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 ILMA Cruise Yachts Ops 08h00 24h00 Anse Mitan 456

Wednesday, January 22, 

2025

AIDAPERLA AIDA Cruises 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3286 900

Wednesday, January 22, 

2025

EURODAM Holland America 

Line

07h00 17h00 TOURELLES 2730 930

Thursday, January 23, 2025 SIRENA Norvegian Cruise 

Line

07h00 17h00 P. SIMON 824 373

Thursday, January 23, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, January 23, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 TOURELLES 246 106

Thursday, January 23, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Thursday, January 23, 2025 LE PONANT Le Ponant 14h00 22h00 Anse d'Arlet 67 30

Friday, January 24, 2025 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 12h00 18h00 ST-PIERRE 439 214

Saturday, January 25, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, January 26, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 TOURELLES 2894 1400

Sunday, January 26, 2025 MAJESTIC 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08:00 18h00 P. SIMON 4450 1346

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 SEVEN SEAS 

NAVIGATOR

Norwegian Cruise 

Line

08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 530 325

Wednesday, January 29, 

2025

IONA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 6264 1762

Wednesday, January 29, 

2025

SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 21h00 P. SIMON 638

Thursday, January 30, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, January 30, 2025 LE CHAMPLAIN Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 10h00 TOURELLES 184 110

Thursday, January 30, 2025 RHAPSODY OF 

THE SEAS

Royal Caribbean 09h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2417 783



Thursday, January 30, 2025 WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises 08h00 11h00 Anse Mitan 148 73

Friday, January 31, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106

Saturday, February 1, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 3 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2506 1000

Saturday, February 1, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, February 2, 2025 AIDABELLA AIDA Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Monday, February 3, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 SEA CLOUD 

SPIRIT

Sea Cloud Cruises 13h30 23h00 ST-PIERRE 136 90

Wednesday, February 5, 

2025

SILVER MOON Silversea Cruises 08h00 23h00 P. SIMON 623 417

Thursday, February 6, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, February 6, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19:00 TOURELLES 298 246

Thursday, February 6, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, February 6, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, February 6, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Thursday, February 6, 2025 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 13h30 22h00 ST-PIERRE 64 60

Saturday, February 8, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, February 9, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, February 9, 2025 NORWEGIAN 

PEARL

Norwegian Cruise 

Lines

08h00 18h00 TOURELLES 3130 1000

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 ILMA Cruise Yachts Ops 08h00 24h00 P. SIMON 456

Wednesday, February 12, 

2025

ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 17H00 P. SIMON 3660 1346

Thursday, February 13, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, February 13, 2025 EURODAM Holland America 

Line

07h00 21h00 P. SIMON 2730 930

Thursday, February 13, 2025 WIND SPIRIT Windstar Cruises 08h00 11h00 Anse Mitan 148 73

Thursday, February 13, 2025 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 13h30 22:00 ST-PIERRE 64 60

Friday, February 14, 2025 SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 17h00 Anse Mitan 638

Friday, February 14, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106

Friday, February 14, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19:00 P. SIMON 298 246

Saturday, February 15, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Saturday, February 15, 2025 CLUB MED 2 Club Med 07h00 23h00 TOURELLES 439 214

Monday, February 17, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Monday, February 17, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 19:00 Anse d'Arlet 298 246

Thursday, February 20, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, February 20, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, February 20, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, February 20, 2025 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 05h00 13h30 TOURELLES 64 60

Thursday, February 20, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Thursday, February 20, 2025 LE PONANT Le Ponant 14h00 22h00 Anse d'Arlet 67 30

Friday, February 21, 2025 AIDAPERLA Aida Cruises 08h00 22h00 P. SIMON 3286 900

Saturday, February 22, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, February 23, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, February 23, 2025 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 ILMA Cruise Yachts Ops 08h00 24h00 Anse Mitan 456

Wednesday, February 26, 

2025

SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 21h00 P. SIMON 638

Thursday, February 27, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Friday, February 28, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106



Saturday, March 1, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, March 2, 2025 AIDABELLA AIDA Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Sunday, March 2, 2025 SEADREAM I Seadream 08h00 18h00 MARIN 110 90

Sunday, March 2, 2025 EXPLORA II MSC 08h00 08h00 ST-PIERRE 922 700

Monday, March 3, 2025 ARVIA Carnival 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 5200

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3660 1346

Thursday, March 6, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, March 6, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Thursday, March 6, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 12h00 P. SIMON 246 106

Thursday, March 6, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 13h00 17h00 G ANSE 246 106

Saturday, March 8, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 08h00 13h30 ST-PIERRE 64 60

Sunday, March 9, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 VENTURA Carnival UK 07h00 18h00 P. SIMON 3500 1200

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 SILVER MOON Silversea Cruises 08h00 18h00 P. SIMON 623 417

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 21h00 P. SIMON 638

Thursday, March 13, 2025 COSTA 

FORTUNA

Costa Cruises 08h00 20h00 TOURELLES 3470 1090

Friday, March 14, 2025 ROYAL CLIPPER Star Clippers 08h00 14h00 G ANSE 246 106

Saturday, March 15, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, March 16, 2025 SEABOURN 

OVATION

Seabourn Cruises 08h00 17h00 ST-PIERRE 638

Monday, March 17, 2025 ILMA Cruise Yachts Ops 08h00 24h00 P. SIMON 456

Monday, March 17, 2025 SEA CLOUD Sea Cloud Cruises 08h00 13h30 ST-PIERRE 64 60

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 EVRIMA Ritz-Carlton 08h00 18:00 ST-PIERRE 298 246

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 SIRENA Norwegian Cruise 

line

07h00 15h00 P. SIMON 824 373

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 SILVER MOON Silversea Cruises 08h00 23h00 P. SIMON 623 417

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 THE WORLD World Resident 

Holding

09h00 **** TOURELLES 699 743

Thursday, March 20, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 09h00 19h00 P. SIMON 2770 1160

Thursday, March 20, 2025 LE PONANT Le Ponant 14h00 22h00 Anse d'Arlet 67 30

Friday, March 21, 2025 AIDAPERLA Aida Cruises 08h00 19h00 P. SIMON 3286 900

Saturday, March 22, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, March 23, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Monday, March 24, 2025 SILVER MOON Silversea Cruises 08h00 19h00 P. SIMON 623 417

Monday, March 24, 2025 STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises 08h00 18h00 Anse Mitan 208 149

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 07h00 17H00 P. SIMON 3660 1346

Thursday, March 27, 2025 RHAPSODY OF 

THE SEAS

Royal Caribbean 09h00 18h00 P. SIMON 2417 783

Thursday, March 27, 2025 VALIANT LADY Virgin Voyages 08h00 18h00 TOURELLES 2770 1150

Thursday, March 27, 2025 LE BELLOT Compagnie du 

Ponant

07h00 21h00 TOURELLES 184 112

Saturday, March 29, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, March 30, 2025 AIDABELLA AIDA Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 STAR PRIDE Windstar Cruises 08h00 18h00 Anse Mitan 208 149

Saturday, April 5, 2025 MSC VIRTUOSA MSC 08h00 23h00 TOURELLES 6334 1704

Sunday, April 6, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400

Sunday, April 6, 2025 AIDALUNA Aida Cruises 08h00 22h00 TOURELLES 2500 634

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 ENCHANTED 

PRINCESS

Princess Cruises 07h00 17H00 P. SIMON 3660 1346



Thursday, April 17, 2025 LE PONANT Le Ponant 14h00 22h00 Anse d'Arlet 67 30

Sunday, April 20, 2025 MEIN SCHIFF 2 TUI Cruises 07h30 19h00 P. SIMON 2894 1400


